
RECORD OF BID OPENING

Procurement-18228

Particulars of Process

Subject of process FURNISHING OF AMINU KANO HOUSE ASOKORO ABUJA, KANO STATE GOVERNORS' LODGE

Date and time of bid opening 03/11/2023 14:43:37

Location for bid opening Online

Type of opening Combined

No. Name and address of the bidder Currency and price as read out Bid security
received (Yes/No)

or Bid securing
declaration

received (Y/N)

Bid security amount Power of attorney

1
MUTESK GEOTECHNICAL  AND
DRILLING COMPANY LTD
KM8 MAURDI-OTUKPO RD NEAR
MECHANIC VILLAGE MAKURDI BENUE
STATE

115,564,750.65 NGN
No N/A Yes

2
ABIDINE LIMITED

N0. 5 MANDARA CLOSE ASO  DRIVE
ABUJA

143,560,120.83 NGN
No N/A Yes

Page 1 of 2



No. Name and address of the bidder Currency and price as read out Bid security
received (Yes/No)

or Bid securing
declaration

received (Y/N)

Bid security amount Power of attorney

3
DEEN'S ATELIER NIG LTD

22 BLK 20 KANO STREET ARE

134,013,262.50 NGN
No N/A Yes

4
LEPTONS MULTICONCEPT LTD

3 OSA EMOKPAE CLOSE OFF ASBA AND
DANTATA ROAD KADO ABUJA

102,642,012.01 NGN
No N/A Yes

Name Position Date

QS Halima Ali Baba Permanent Secretary 11/3/23 2:43 PM

QS Tukur Muhd Director 11/3/23 2:43 PM

Page 2 of 2


